Application No

Name

BA233511170898 ARTI

BA233511711403 PRADEEP KUMAR

BA110113
BA111596
BA112480
BA103132
BA104447
BA121658

BA233510486563 AASHIKA KUMARI
AKANSHA SHARMA
ANSHIKA SINGH
BA233510317665 HONEY BHADOURIYA
JYOTI GAUTAM

BA116528
BA114883

BA126204

ANISH YADAV

BHANU CHAUDHARY
BHAWNA BAGHEL

GARV BAGHEL

MAGHVENDRA SINGH

RITU CHAHAR

BA233511530195 Yash Shukla

BA106451

HARSH VARUN

Category Programme Name

SC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC

BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science
BSc Sustainable Community Science

Faculty

Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts
Faculty of Arts

semester amount START DA110.08.2023

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

3380 LAST DATE 12.08.2023
3380
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3380
3150
3150
3380
3150
3380
3150



